
1 吉  田  け  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

常盤木学園高等学校 4 42.89 21.73 21.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2Tq q 5.50 -1.40 4.10-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 0 1 1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 2 2 1

21.62 21.73

Composition 1.33 5.255.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.335.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.25

21.16

2 長  澤  朋  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手県立盛岡第四高校 2 40.76 23.47 17.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.84 6.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 0 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 2

4 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 1 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 1 0 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

23.14 23.47

Composition 1.33 4.334.50 4.50 3.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.424.75 4.50 3.25 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.75 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.25

17.29
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3 藤  原  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸学院光星高校 6 40.24 22.38 17.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 0 0 1 1

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 -2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 1 1 2 2

21.23 22.38

Composition 1.33 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.424.50 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.86

4 常  田  香  穏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 5 38.52 20.78 18.74 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.470 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.731 2 2 1 2

4 2F! ! F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 2 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 1 2 2

19.88 20.78

Composition 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.674.50 5.00 4.50 5.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

18.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 浦  田  実  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城学院高等学校 3 28.00 14.49 14.51 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 1 -1 -2 0

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -1 -1 -2 0

6 2Lz+2T< < 3.45 X -0.91 2.54-5 -3 -4 -5 -4

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.25 1.65-2 -2 -1 -1 0

17.85 14.49

Composition 1.33 3.583.75 3.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

Presentation 1.33 3.754.00 3.75 3.00 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.583.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

14.51

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 浦  田  明  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城学院高等学校 1 27.84 12.78 15.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

2 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 0 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 -1 0 -1 0

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-3 -4 -5 -5 -3

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 1 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-3 -2 -2 -2 0

13.68 12.78

Composition 1.33 3.924.00 4.25 3.00 4.25 3.50

Presentation 1.33 3.834.25 4.25 3.00 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.583.75 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50

15.06
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